
Name Communication Arrival (day) Arrival 
(time)

Flight details  (for 
checking potential 
delays)

BUS (13h30)

n=50

Donvina Vaitkeviciute May 27, 2013 October 1, 
2013

11h00 1

Tom Rowland July 12, 2013 October 1, 
2013

11h40 IB8726  2

Margot Rowland July 12, 2013 October 1, 
2013

11h40 IB8726  3

Mariana Souza July 21, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

17h00 4

Ninette Shenouda July 22, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

10h40 Toronto (YYZ) to 
Porto (OPO) Air 

5

Viswanath Unnithan July 22, 2013 October 1, 
2013

12h40 6

Danilo Silva July 22, 2013 September 
29, 2013 

17h00 7

David Ohara July 22, 2013 September 
29, 2013 

17h00 8

Crisieli Maria Tomeleri July 22, 2013 September 
29, 2013 

17h00 9

Melitta Anne McNarry July 23, 2013 September 
28, 2013 

10h00 10

Kelly Alexandra Mackintosh July 23, 2013 September 
28, 2013 

10h00 11

Gabriela Tomedi Leites July 24, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

12h00 12

GIOVANI DOS SANTOS 
CUNHA

July 24, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

12h00 13

Jane E Schneiderman July 24, 2013 October 1, 
2013

12h00 14

Heidi Johanna Syväoja July 24, 2013 October 1, 
2013

11h00 LH855 15

Tuija Tammelin July 24, 2013 October 1, 
2013

11h00 LH855 16

Sanne te Wierike July 24, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

20h55 17

Alien van der Sluis July 24, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

20h55 18

Marije Titia Elferink-Gemser July 24, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

20h55 19

Marjolein Torenbeek July 24, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

20h55 20

Tamara Kramer July 24, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

20h55 21

Eero Haapala July 24, 2013 October 1, 
2013

11h00 LH1176 22

Maartje  Willeboordse July 25, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

23h20 Maastricht-Porto by 
Ryanair

23

Daniel Courteix July 25, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

14h30 24

Lilian Brito July 25, 2013 September 
27, 2013 

11h00 TAP 1954 25

John Hay July 26, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

08h00 26

BUS 11 - 13h30



John Hay (spouse) July 26, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

08h00 27

Britney Martin July 26, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

08h00 28

Delia Caughlin July 26, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

08h00 29

Catiana Leila Possamai 
Romanzini

July 26, 2013 September 
29, 2013 

17h20 TAP TP1972 30

Christos Kotzamanidis July 26, 2013 September 
30, 2013 

10h00 31

Mariana Biagi Batista July 28, 2013 September 
29, 2013 

17h20 TAP TP1972 32

Gabriela Blasquez July 28, 2013 September 
29, 2013 

17h20 TAP TP1972 33

Amanda Johnson July 28, 2013 October 1, 
2013

10h00 34

Rafael dos Santos Henrique July 28, 2013 September 
29, 2013 

10h00 35

Rafael dos Santos Henrique 
(spouse)

July 28, 2013 September 
29, 2013 

10h00 36

Rômulo Araújo Fernandes July 28, 2013 October 1, 
2013

08h15 37

Jamile Codogno July 28, 2013 October 1, 
2013

08h15 38

Béatrice Ferry July 31, 2013 39
Dartagnan Pinto Guedes September 18, 2013 October 1, 

2013
10h00 TP1954 40

António Prista September 26, 2013 September 
20, 2013 

10h00 41

Claudia Lucia de Moraes 
Forjaz

September 26, 2013 September 
20, 2013 

10h00 42

Adam Baxter-Jones September 26, 2013 October 1, 
2013

11h00 43

Stefan Jackowski September 26, 2013 October 1, 
2013

11h00 44

Martine Ann Thomis September 26, 2013 October 1, 
2013

13h00 45


